CSB3/N3UL
M3 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks, suitable for operation with screwdriver
and nut driver.
This Terminal Block is preferred for applications where the connections are
subjected to severe vibrations.
The wire is crimped to a ring / fork type lug (ferrule) and is screwed on to
the flat current bar on the Terminal Block. cross connection can be
achieved with the aid of internal shorting links.

Width (Thickness) 9  mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSB3/N3UL 6 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Screw/Nut driver
operated Terminal Block in Grey colour
50
CSB3/N3ULR 6 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Screw/Nut driver
operated Terminal Block in Red colour
50
CSB3/N3ULY 6 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Screw/Nut driver
operated Terminal Block in Yellow colour
50
CSB3/N3ULBU 6 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Screw/Nut driver
operated Terminal Block in Blue colour
50
CSB3/N3ULBK 6 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Screw/Nut driver
operated Terminal Block in Black colour
50
CSB3/N3ULGN 6 sq.mm M3 Stud Type Screw/Nut driver
operated Terminal Block in Green colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.